12065C223KAT2M Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 12065C223KAT2M-DG
Manufacturer KYOCERA AVX
Manufacturer Product Number 12065C223KAT2M
Description CAP CER 0.022UF 50V X7R 1206
Detailed Description 0.022 µF ±10% 50V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 1206 (32
16 Metric)

RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935